15" Grade

1" Quarter Spelling Tests

Home Copy
Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday
8/1/17 8/3/17 8/8/17 8/10/17
1. bee 1. gave 1. hole 1. pipe

2. see 2. take 2. bake 2. feet

3. like 3. line 3. cape 3. ripe

4. make 4. fire 4. seed 4. cave

5. dime 5. feed 5. wire 5. save

6. pole 6. home 6. weed 6. rope
7. we 7. eat 7. the 7. hope
8. me 8. meat 8. they 8. meet



Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday

8/15/17 8/17/17 8/22/17 8/24/17
1. nose 1. deer 1. hive 1. lane
2. lake 2. cane 2. wake 2. week
3. tire 3. bone 3. rose 3. wide
4. name 4. five 4. peel 4. tie

5. wave 5. poke 5. use (er) 5. tree
6. deep 6. ride 6. beet 6. tune
7. hose 7. home 7. bake 7. made
8. keep 8. and 8. at 8. mad



Tuesday
8/29/17

1. joke
2. came
bite
cute
heed
ate

cat

® N o o & w

. has

Thursday
8/31/17

1. vase
2. tube
3. hide
4. note
5. late
6. fine
7. land
8. Sam

Tuesday
9/5/17

No testing

Thursday
9/7/17

1. game
2. heel
3. takes
4. rakes
5. to

6. pile
7.1

8. do



Tuesday
9/12/17

1. same
2. time
mule
beef
toe

was

had

® N o o & w

. has

Thursday
9/14/17

1. gate
2. tile
see
sees
Jane
Joe

an

® N o O & w

. ant

Tuesday
9/19/17

1. mine
2. safe
3. take
4. takes
5. taste
6. feel
7. hand
8. sand

Thursday
9/21/17

1. wade
2. hose
3. nine
4. need
5. paste
6. jeep
7. say
8. day



