1st Grade

1st Quarter Spelling Tests Home Copy

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
8/1/17	8/3/17	8/8/17	8/10/17
1. bee	1. gave	1. hole	1. pipe
2. see	2. take	2. bake	2. feet
3. like	3. line	3. cape	3. ripe
4. make	4. fire	4. seed	4. cave
5. dime	5. feed	5. wire	5. save
6. pole	6. home	6. weed	6. rope
7. we	7. eat	7. the	7. hope
8. me	8. meat	8. they	8. meet

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
8/15/17	8/17/17	8/22/17	8/24/17
1. nose	1. deer	1. hive	1. lane
2. lake	2. cane	2. wake	2. week
3. tire	3. bone	3. rose	3. wide
4. name	4. five	4. peel	4. tie
5. wave	5. poke	5. use (verb)	5. tree
6. deep	6. ride	6. beet	6. tune
7. hose	7. home	7. bake	7. made
8. keep	8. and	8. at	8. mad

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
8/29/17	8/31/17	9/5/17	9/7/17
1. joke	1. vase	No testing	1. game
2. came	2. tube		2. heel
3. bite	3. hide		3. takes
4. cute	4. note		4. rakes
5. need	5. late		5. to
6. ate	6. fine		6. pile
7. cat	7. land		7. I
8. has	8. Sam		8. do

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
9/12/17	9/14/17	9/19/17	9/21/17
1. same	1. gate	1. mine	1. wade
2. time	2. tile	2. safe	2. hose
3. mule	3. see	3. take	3. nine
4. beef	4. sees	4. takes	4. need
5. toe	5. Jane	5. taste	5. paste
6. was	6. Joe	6. feel	6. jeep
7. had	7. an	7. hand	7. say
8. has	8. ant	8. sand	8. day